2.4.1 Sanctioned post and full-time teachers during the last 5 years

Full time
teachers

2021-2020

2020-2019

2019-2018

2018-2017

2017-2016

Sanctioned
according to
DCI & KUHS

40

40

40

40

36

Sanctioned
additionally
according to
management

24

23

24

18

20

Total
number of
full-time
teachers in
college

64

63

60

58

56
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