2.4.1 Sanctioned post and full-time teachers during the last 5 years

Full time teachers	2021-2020	2020-2019	2019-2018	2018-2017	2017-2016
Sanctioned according to DCI & KUHS	40	40	40	40	36
Sanctioned additionally according to management	24	23	24	18	20
Total number of full-time teachers in college	64	63	60	58	56



Agreeym.

Dr. K. GEORGE VARGHESE
PRINCIPAL
Pushpagiri College of Dental Sciences